
Production Practices IMT 1102 Room V321 Spring 2015
Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:00 - 11:40am

Details for homework assignments can be found on the class site. P-Present, A-Absent, T-Tardy 

# Class Day TOPIC HOMEWORK Grade P/A/T

1 Week   1: 

Thu, 01/29/2015

Lecture: Intro & Class 
Setup

2 Week   2: 

Tue, 02/23/2015

Lecture: Overview of 
Production Practices and
Levels
• Proposals I: (Ideation)

3 Week   2: 

Thu, 02/05/2015

Lecture: Proposals II 
(Conception)

4 Week   3: 

Tue, 02/10/2015

Lecture: Proposals III 
(Proposal Postmortem)
• Documentation & 
Dissemination I

5 Week   3: 

Tue, 02/17/2015

Lecture: Milestones I 
(Budgeting Time & 
Resources)
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6 Week   4: 

Thu, 02/19/2015

Lecture: Milestones II 
(Task Assignment)

7 Week   4: 

Tue, 02/24/2015

Lecture: Milestones III
(Milestones Postmortem)

8 Week   5: 

Thu, 02/26/2015

Lecture: Deliverables I 
(Prototyping I pt.1) 
 & Documentation

 

9 Week   5: 

Tue, 03/03/2015

Lecture: Deliverables II 
(Prototyping I pt.2) & 
Playtesting (part 1)

10 Week   6: 

Thu, 03/05/2015

Lecture: Deliverables III & 
Playtesting (part 2)

11 Week   6: Lecture: Deliverables IV: 
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Tue, 03/10/2015
(Prototyping II - 
refactoring)

12 Week   7: 

Thu, 03/12/2015

Midterm Project 
Introduction

13 Week 7:

Tue, 03/17/2015

Midterm Project Work 1

14 Week   8: 

Thu, 03/19/2015

Midterm Project Work 2

15 Week   8: 

Tue, 03/24/2015

Midterm Project Work 3

16 Week   9: 

Thu, 03/26/2015

Midterm Project Work 4

17 Week   9: 

Tue, 03/31/2015

Midterm Project 
Presentations

18 Week   10: 

Thu, 04/02/2015

Lecture: Project 
Postmortem I-III 
(Key Accomplishments &
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Problem                                                          
Areas, Lessons Learned, 
and Future 
Considerations)

19 Week   10: 

Tue, 04/14/2015

Lecture:  Presentation I 

20 Week   11: 

Thu, 04/16/2015

Lecture: Presentation II

21 Week   11: 

Tue, 04/21/2015

Lecture:Presentation III

22 Week   12: 

Thu, 04/23/1014

Lecture: Presentation IV
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23 Week   12: 

Tue, 04/28/2015

Review: Proposals & 
Milestones

24 Week   13: 

Thu, 04/30/2015

Review: Deliverables

25 Week   13: 

Tue, 05/05/2015

Final Project Introduction
Final Project Work 1 

26 Week   14: 

Thu, 05/07/2015

Final Project Work 2

27 Week   14: 

Tue, 05/12/2015

Final Project Work 3

28 Week   15: 

Thu, 05/14/2015

Final Project Work 4

29 Week   15: 

Tue, 05/19/2015

Final Project Work 5

30 Week   16: 

Thu, 05/21/2015

Final Presentations
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